
TAMUS Campus/Agency Wellness Champions - 2022

System Member Wellness Champion Email Phone
System Offices Sheri Meyer s-meyer@tamus.edu (979) 458-6175
TAMU - Commerce Crystle McIlveene Crystle.mcilveene@tamuc.edu (903) 886-5250

TAMU - Galveston
VACANT Tina Pennington - 
Interim contact penningt@tamug.edu

TAMU - Kingsville Theresa Perez theresa.perez@tamuk.edu (361) 593-3398
TAMU - International Kristina Valenciano kristina.valenciano@tamiu.edu (956) 326-2930
TAMU - Corpus Christi Jennifer Escamilla jennifer.escamilla@tamucc.edu (361) 825-2180
TAMU - San Antonio Martha Olivos-Gonzalez Martha.Gonzalez@tamusa.edu (210) 784-2059
TAMU - Prairie View Valerie Townsend vptownsend@pvamu.edu (936) 261-1720
TAMU - Texarkana Ayla Baldwin abaldwin@tamut.edu (903) 223-3113
TAMU - West Texas Heather Ferrell hferrell@wtamu.edu (806) 651-2370
TAMU - CS, HSC Kourtney Bassett kbassett@tamu.edu (979) 845-4141
TAMU - Central Texas Deborah Morrison d.morrison@tamuct.edu (254) 519-5707
TDEM Elisa DeLeon elisa.deleon@tdem.texas.gov (512) 460-7918
TAMU - Tarleton Amy McKay mckay@tarleton.edu (254) 968-1811
TEES Todd Cottrell toddcottrell@tamu.edu (979) 458-3157
TEEX Martha Alexander martha.alexander@teex.tamu.edu (979) 458-6818
AgriLife Extension Judy Kurtz judy.kurtz@ag.tamu.edu (979) 845-7207
AgriLife Forest Service Dorithie Thomas dorithie.thomas@ag.tamu.edu (979) 845-9337
AgriLife Research Vicky Welch vrwelch@ag.tamu.edu (979) 862-8096
TVMDL Courtney Smotherman courtney.smotherman@ag.tamu.edu (979) 845-7849
TTI Becky McNair B-McNair@tti.tamu.edu (979) 317-2058

Updated 6/24/2022

Josh Hawkins Josh_Hawkins@bcbstx.com
Dionna Black Dionna_Black@bcbstx.com
Corrie Cabral Corrie_Cabral@bcbstx.com
Judy Cato jcato@tamus.edu
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